L -- .
KRUGER
Technology S.L.

DESPIECE TECNICO

KH17013CP




Idropulitrice

Hochdruck Reiniger
Hidrolimpiadora

High Pressure Washer
Nettoyeuse haute Pression

3.023.24.283 .B

Pos. | Gl Cod. TALIAND ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS

1 1 1.OGS. 14.012 GUCHniSans Gasket VErsenng Guamscihn Gemniune

2 2 LOTLOLO49  |Surporopordoloncia GI/4|  kance heldar G174 Lanzehalter G1 /4 sostencaardlaloni | guppod delance G1/4

3 I 1.014. 14,060 Scocca Biu MH Bhue CoverhiH Blower Abdeckung MH Topo Amul  MH Copol Blaus MH

4 1 LO15.24.004 Ghigro Fesrubey Iwinge Abrazoden Emboul

5 2 1L.O15.32.008 Ghiero G /4 Femule G/ Iwinge G4 Abrazodera Gl Emboul GI1M°

& ] 1.021.04.007 Monopla @4l Hoend Giip @43 Grill @43 Pomo @43 Poigrée a4d

7 2 1.021.08.007 Manopha Méx)é Hand Grip Maxlts Griff bl & Pamo Ml b Poignda Méxlé

B i 1.087.04.274 Pannedo co{mngrdi MHIOH- | = o irol ponel MH3001-3081 | Sonirol Fg&'l;l MH3D01- | Panel de C%‘I;:Ol MH3001- Pumhmndﬁ%&rrir&e

9 ] 2.008.24.039 Tudso 5/146 4008ar Le1400 | Pipe 5014 $00Bor Le 1400 Robe 5714 400Bar Le1800 | Tubo 5014 400Bor Le 1400 | Tuyow 5714 4008ar L= 500

10 \ 2049 14.027 lefrex Présrmoniota MHI0ET | Preasiemibled ido MHI0E] Varmaniisnng g Preserscarmibloda ideo Preésipemiblbd idro MMI0G ]
A 1 EFUS0 4000 504z 5150 400V S0Hz MHIOE! 151150 S0Hz | MH3I0A) 157150 400V S0Hz V5150 SO0 S0Hz

n \ 3.014.14.005 Inleiiore 2.2 M22x1.5 M-ARF | Injecior 2.2 M22x].5 M-ARF | indector 2.2 221 .5 M-ARF [ Inyechor 2.2 M32x1 .5 M-ARF | indeciaur 2.2 MI2xl.5 M-

- Ip M22C Ip M2ZC 3p M2ZT Ip M22C ARF 3p M27C
12 i J.045.04.009 Eif oooassor MH Accessores kit MH Kit Tl MAH Kl acoessonos MH Kil oocessoiras MH
13 ] 4.027.02.034 Ugeba | 5045 Mok 15045 s 15045 Boguilia 15045 Buse | 5045




Idro Premontato
Preassembled idro Vormontierung idro
Préassemblé idro Preensamblado idro

(9) 63 25
37) 69 @8 (12 (18 69 B4 6

a7 ‘-'.

37
DETTAGLIO E

SCALAT: 2, aal D69t




Pos. | Gt Cod. ITALIANG ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
1 ] LOogILo4.015 Rocooida PASSAVASCA Connaclion L Fes Filesten Fibssl
2 2 1.002.24.012 Pama Prvol Seditze ‘Gome Pival
3 3 1.004.04.001 Vite @10 M0 (OT} Screw @10 M50 [OT] Sehrauben el M | - 1omilo a10 80 (OT) Vis @10 M5 |OT)
4 3 1.015.24.002 Ghiero Fiserule Twinge Abrazadera Embiout
5 | L.O18.04.015 Prahnga Extengian Verkingerung Projongocion Ralcnge
& i 1.044.24.042 Tuba Fipe Rohe Tubso Tuyou
7 1 1.044.44.057 o SigNaT Ona Suction pipe 13x19xL=800 |  Sougrohe 13x19xL=800 e T R
8 1 1.044.54.014 | Tubo i rome MHI001-30¢] | Bronch fube MH30DT-3061 | 1eamionung SCriguch |~ TUBG delrorna MHSIUT- | ~TuBs de colvie MO
¥ i 1.054.04.004 Coperchio Cower Deckel Tapa Couvaicia
10 1 L.0s0.04.024 Distaingiole H=3 MH Spocer H=3 MH Distanzsiueck H=3 MH Distanciodor H=3 MH Entratolse H=3 MH
n i LO73.04.012 Vanioka o250 h7D inpeder @250 h70 Antorsiber @250 h70 Impledor 8250 hT0 Roue & oubes o250 h70
12 1 1.074.04.013 Flangia Fange Parich Borde Briche
13 2 1.085.04.010 Coplimozzo Hub Cap Habe Haus Casquilo del cubo Enjoliveur de roue
14 2 1.088.04.011 Ruota e25ke2! Whaa! Rad Rueda Roue
15 i 1.O8&.04.021 Rusia Wihael Rad Rueda Bous
14 1 1.094.04.005 ledante termico 20-250 Thermal insulalon 20-250 | Woemeschulzstod! 20-250 Arsador el 20-250 Bodateur temsgue 20-25L
17 2 1.0%4.04.018 bolante lermico Thermal insulaior Woermaschutzstaf Alslodor termal bolateuwr termigue
18 | 1.0%8.02.007 Ginlo 0% Counpling DX Kupphng DX Acoplomienio DX Accouplemeant DX
it 1 1.124.04.00] Gancio Hook ) Haken Gancho Crechal
20 1 1.138.04.015 Suppodto Supspon Holfsr Soporte Suppoi
21 ] 2.006.04.045 Tumlwwmﬁmmgmmm
2 | 2.012.04.039 Copechiceeimod | Becirodes cover MHI0| | Blekiiodendeckel MHI01 | Tapén eléctrodos MHaDs! | Coouvercle Bischiodes
23 i 2013.04.007 'ram_po Cap Deckel Tapan Bauchan
24 ! 201504019 Taicio MH Frame MH Rahmen MH Esfructurg MH Chassis MH

2 202004035 Cova L=400 Coable L=£00 Kabel L=400 Cosle L=600 Coabike L=500

24 1 2023.04.024 Camicia Jocked Mantel Comisa Chemise
7 | | 203400058 |MSoEESHURS| SRS 0 | o Ficui s | Mplchonbe el I00! | Hgieres i Dt Y
28 [ 2.040.04.023 Bk fﬁum’ Fuel fanik PHI0S0 Kralislolitonk PHI0SS | Tonque carburanle PHIDS0 | Réserveir corburan! PHIDS
29 1 2.048.04.010 Collatiore MH Coliecior MH Kollakior MH Colecio MH Collecteuw MH
30 i 2.055.04.001 Foscatia e317 Clamp 8317 flamme 2317 Fojo @317 Pelit bonde 317
3 1 2.074.04.010 Tubo adxa? L450 Pip @éxaf L450 Robr @éxe? L4SD Tubsa eéa? L45D Tuyou aéuad L450
az 1 2.074.04.043 Tube Fipe Rotw Tubso Turyics
33 1 2. 108.04.007 Disco MH Disc MH Disco MH Schaibe MH Désque MH
3 1 3.015.24.004 Pompa gasoio Digsed purmp HurizBipumpe Bomba gasdioo Pampe gasol
35 1 J.050.04.007 Rocoordo Connection Letshe Fite Fitet
3% | 2 4.002.12.008 Vile M35 UM 5931 Screw Mex25 UNL 5931 | Scrrouban MBSUNT T oning wgas Ut 5931 Vis MEXZS UM 5931
ar 2 4.002.12.014 Wil LIRHISHET M4xdS Scraw UBSP3] Mdxd5 | Schrouben UNISPE] MéxdS | Tomillo URISTE! M4xds Wis UNIST3) hdxdS
28 2 q.002 14.02¢9 Wile Mdx] & URISF31 Sevew Ml UNIS?3E Schrouben Mdx1d USRI Toanills Mdx14 UrISF31 Wit Mdx 18 UMISRET
ap 2 4.002.44.001 WVite Max20 LIBT3 Screw MEx20 UMISTIP Schecuben Mex20 URISTIZ | Tomiio Mex20 USISTIP Vis MAxI0 UNIST 39
40 1 4,002.44.025 Vil (504018 M1 2420 Screrw 1504018 M12520 Schraber o8 Toerio 504018 M1 2420 Wik IS04018 M1 2420
41 5 4.002.94.015 vile autafietionle 39:9.5 | Seltapping Scrow 3he.5 | SPeennedendichoub | Tomilo syieiiocante Wi autoftelant 3.9:9.5
42 E] 4.002.94.017 Vile cutofiefionte 3.9x13 | Sell-lopping Screw 3.5x13 “mr":?ﬁ,w W‘fﬁ‘““’“ Wis qutolietant 39413
43 i 4.008.12.003 Rondelio Rome G1/4 Copper wosher G174 K“"‘“”“[gf?f“‘:ﬁaum Arandeda de cobre G1/4 fondele cuivie G174
a4 | 4.008.22.001 Rondeilo M8 UNIASS3 Washer MB UNISS$3 Unimriigicchomom A Aranciela ME UNSSP3 Randlale MB LNISST3
45 | 2 4.008.24,001 Ronclelis M UNIESFI Wassher Mé UNISS93 Urteregcheloe I Arandela Mé UNISST3 Rondalie Mé UNIS393
44 - | 4.009.02.001 Dado M5 UKISSES Nui M5 UBE5588 Multer M5 UNIS585 Dado M5 UNISSEE Eorou MS UNESSE8
47 2 4.009.12.007 Dado MB UNIT474 Bt B LIRIT 474 Mutbor WG LNIT4T4 Dado M3 UNIT474 Ecrou wB UNIT4T4
48 4 4.00F.14.003 Dradio M4 UNIT4ATS Mul M4 UnF 474 MAURBEr B4 UNITATA Dado M4 UNIF4T4 Ecucru M4 LIMIT4T4
49 | 2 4.011.04.001 PO aT s B i UNIZE7 348 UNIZBT34E
50 1 4.012.04.013 Boccordoa LG4 L Connection G4 Lekste L G1/4 Filate L G1/4 Fel L Gif4
51 1 401204014 Innesto rapida 178G Guick coupling 1 /3G Schnefe kupplung |G Enchute ropido 1/85 Racoord rapic 178G
52 2 4.022.02.007 Fencaita Clamp Elammi Fajaa Potit bande
53 2 4.022.04.018 Foncalta 2x @5, /a7.4 Clamp 2x 85.1/a7.4 Klamme 2x 5.1 /a7 4 Fajo 2c a5 /a7 Pefil bande 2% 851 /a7 4
54 2 4.025.04.007 Saeger Seeger Seeger Seeger Sesger
55 1 4.030.04.010 Troslommatone 18maA 230V | Transtormer 18ma 230V | Stromwandler 1Bma 230V | Tronsformador 1BrmaA 230% | Transformales 18ma 230V
54 2 404704012 Insero Ma UNIDE45-A1 nger ME UNIT0445-41 Ensolz M6 UNIIDE45-A0 Insario Mé UMNI0445-A1 Insar k6 UMIT0E45-41
57 | 2012.04.013 Copeichio W 20L Cover W 20L Decked W 200 Topa W 200 Couverche W 2L
58 i 2027.04.013 Serpenting MH Coil MH Schiange MH Serpentin MH Serpantin MH
57 | 2 1.003.04.020 Rondela o1 5:4.3:.5 Washer 915083525 it Arandeks o154 2.5 Rondele #1504.34.5
&0 1 4.008.24.002 Rondelo o8 5x24x2.5 6593 | Wosher o8 5x24x2.5 6593 Eg_'m m Arandela g8 5524225 4593 | Rondelle af Sx24x2 5 6593
&1 i 4.002.44.009 Vil BT LinISTAT Screw M UNISTIT | Scheouben mBx?0 UNISTI? | Tomillo MB0 UNIST? Wis MEKT0 UNISTE?
&2 1 4.00%.04.003 Dado ME UNIS58? bt B LIRISSE7 Mutber WS UNISSET Dado M8 UNISSE? Ecrou MB UNISSE?




Accessories kit
Kit accessoires

Kit accessori

Kit Zubehor
Kit accessorios

3.045.04.009 .A

Pos. | Q.I& Cod. MALIANC ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
1 | 1.048.02.015 Prodeziona Profecton Scuhtz Prateccian Protection
2 | 20271.12.000 Atlacesn Coupling Kupplung Alague Conneclion
Produnga + Tesfing Exlension and Adusiabie Wanldngenmdg und Profongacion + Cabwaia Raonge + Tile réglable
3 ! 3.020.22.021 Repoiobie L=500 ] Do Bratalborer Kopf L=500 reguidbie L=500 L=500
PFisicda + impugnolura Trigger Gun + Grip LASER" | Pitole + Handgrill "LASER” Pistolo + Empunachea Pistolat + Bronche LASER”
4 I 3.021.22.003 LASER™ GI/AF Swaavel GI/EF Sweaval G3/8F EM?;IEVEI LASER™ GI/BTF Sweaval G3FEF Swezaval
5 ! 4.008.12.001 Boncela Rame G/ Copper washer Gy | FUPISUMETEGNEREbe | wondelo de cobie GI8 | Rondede cuivre GI/E




Coperchio elettrodi
Electrodes cover Elektrodendeckel
Coouvercle électrodes Tapon eléctrodos

2.012.04.039 .A

Pos. |QL1G Code ITALIANG ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
1 1 1.001.04.004 Rocoordo #/1% - GI/E Cannaction #7117 - GI /8 Latste 319 - G1/E Filate 919 - G1/8 Filat 9119 - G1/8
2 ! loiz.i4.012 GUEE%'}EEE::?&M GI/BCONR PRESMS | GI/BTCONTRARESEMS | GI/BIEONTRFRESSMS | GI/B~COMRPRESSMS
3 1 1.075.24.003 Ghilero Fiarrude Iwinge Abraradern Embout
4 i 1.O74.04.017 Flesrigicn Fange Hanich Borche Brich
5 I L1oz.oq.001 Vehing Glass Glass Wickic Wil
& 1 2.007.04.002 Dafiations Work Dafector Work Dafektor Work Defector Work Drafiectaur Work
7 1 2.032.04.004 Blelhion Electiades Bhekfrexte Bectiodos Elacirodes
8 I 3.050.34.007 Roccordo Connection Lokte Flarle Fie|
9 i 4.002.14.022 Wile MASK10 UMISTIN Screw MSXI0 UNISF3 T Schrouben M50 UNIST31 | Tomibo M50 UMIST3I Wis M50 10 ISR
10 2 4.002.94.005 Vile outafietiante 3.9x13 | Sef-lopping Screw 3.9x13 | SEWNEICONEIBCRIOUBE | 1ot Se-tupping 3.9213 | Vies AutoBistiante 39513
1n i 4.005. 14.004 OR 01301 C-ing 0130-1 C-rirg 0130-1 OR 01301 Joint forique 0130-1
12 2 4.008.12.005 Rondela Rome G138 Copper wather G178 Fupleniniefefisscheibe | arandelode cobre G178 | Rondele culwe G178
13 I 4,008, 14.003 Roncela Rome M5 Coppes washer M5 Fupleruntenegucheibe | aondeio de cobre M5 Rondebe culwe M5
14 I 4.025.04.002 Seeger Seager Seeger Seager Seager
15 I 4.027.14.005 Ugpeslies 1,25 [60°5) Nozde 1.25 (40°5) Dude 1,25 [£0°5] Bouilla 1,25 (#0°5) Buse 1,25 [40°5)




Motopompa

Motorpumpe

Motorpump

Motopompe

Motobomba

ER@EOREOE®EE®EE®®




Pos. | @t Cod. ITALIAND ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
1 i 1.001.34.009 |Occhisloals 75 NEGL0| Eysietalsrs 3gciso | Kroplech@ls?SIEC | oo 1675 18G50 | Ceitel 81675 N85 150
2 z 1.00&. 11,007 Guorritions e | Boé Gesked aéol | Bxb Dichiung méae] 1 Bxs Guarmician ades | S Garnilure ades | S
3 I 1.012.02.005 fappo Cop Dackal Topdn fouchon
4 z 1012 14.003 Toppo 3B Cap 38 Decked 38 Tapn 38 Bauehan 3/8
5 i rLo2r.ezonz Manoplk knob Grift Pama Poignde
& I 1.025.12.010 Mala PILS Speing IS Fedar PIIS Muete FITS fessor PILS
7 i 1.025.22.002 Moba Spaing Feier Musibe Ressort
8 I 1.038.02.007 Ingeric M arl M3 Braolz ME Irsarto M8 Irsert MBS
7 P 1.044.54.015 lubotﬁrqtm_ﬂ‘&&ﬁms Branch hgm_aa ByPoss N% "SGMT;FMH Tuba dafrmas ByPoss | Tube da GWGB ByPioss
10 3 1.0é0.02.001 Diisbenizicales H20 Spacer H20 Distearuzstusck H2D Distanciodios H20 Enbiefoise HI0
1 I 1.040.04.024 Distanziole 1=25 MBa2 Spocer L=25 MAx2 Dhtanzsiueck L=25 Mix2 Distanciodor L=25 MBx2 Entretoise L=25 MBx2
12 i 1.072.02.004 Premirmolia Spring clamp Fedardricker Prersarmuels Pressa-reio
13 I LO75.04.009 Celar MH Gustird MH Gehinse MH Cérles MH Carter MH
14 I 1.ogt.02.000 Forcelo Fouk Gabel Heosquita Fowche
15 | 1 2.003.34.018 Yok iegoiuone | | Preanmmloner RuCkmomonie 13 | Yl ispstaege. || mempuiiouie
14 I 2031.04. 148 Scurolu‘%ﬁhﬁfnum1 Eleciic mmum1 400V mn%m&$m1 Coja ﬁﬁmﬂﬂl mua%ﬁ%emmuam
17 | | 300672096 | MUSEITRS LR | MG0vSrncaio | " Cu sannearon | A0 SomzHEIOL | 4B Shve oL
18 1 3.050.14.002 Roccordo o Lel-G3E | L Conneclion 8 - GI/E Leivle L o8 - GHE Filale L a8 - G3/B" Filed L @B - G3/8°
19 4 4,002 14,037 Wiler MSPD UNISE31 Scrow ME:TOUMIS?3] | Schrovben MEXTD UNISTIT | Toenilo MSxTD UMISR3) Wis S0 UNISFRT
20 ! 4.002.94.014 Vile M358 Lnesal |2 Screw M3.5x8 UNIBT T2 N1 Taeniko M3.548 LNE1 12 Vis M350 UNIBT 12
| I 4.005.22.003 OR 2015 Cifing 2015 O-Ring 2015 OR 2015 Joint lodgque 2015
22 I 4.005.22.025 OF 3075 Crrinig 3075 O-Ring 3075 OR 3075 Joint forque 3075
23 i 4.008.02.002 Rondelo od 3xe8x0 5 (O7) | Washer a4 Ixaba.5 [0 wmﬁgﬁ Arandeia M4 S5 [OF] | Rondelle ad Sxetd 5 [OT)
24 4 4.008.04.005 Rancalia M5 UNISSFE Warshir M5 UNIESSZ e el Aranciola M5 UNISS2 Boncelo M5 UNIBSPZ
s | 1 4.008.54.001 Jolo SFCUETIO | Soflly wosher UNB84ZMA | SOl Schebe | Aandsio de seguidod | Rondalle de sOrale UNIBBAZ
26 2 4.00%.12.007 Diaches MB LBETATS MUl WS UNIZAT & MAUher M3 UNITATA Daodo ME UNIF474 Ecrow ME UNITATY
27 i 4.020.04.006 Manomelio “%mnoc Gl/a| Presare c?ﬁrﬂfmm m“&ﬂﬁ 0 Manbmelo “Déﬂﬂh G4 Mcrnmer'lruﬂl:ﬁmos::w Gl
28 I 4.038.04.008 lappo G1/2-Glj4 Cap Gi72-Gl/4 Deckel G1/2-Gif4 Topdn G1/2-Glja Bouchon G172 -Glj4
29 4 4.070.04.007 Guamitione G3/5 Gaskel G3/8 Dichlung GHE Guarnicidn G3/8 GormiluweGiE




Collector .
Collecteur .

Collettore

Kollektor
Colector

2.048.04.010 .C

Pos. | Q.tg Cod. TALIANO ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
ROCoondo M22x1_5]M) Connection M22xl 5(M) Letste MZ2x1 5[M]| Pl MZ21.5(M) Filel M22x1_5(M)

1 ! 1.001.04.040 M20n1.S[M] M201.5(M| 20w S[M] M201 . 5{M] PAZOx .5[;.15
2 I 1.042.24.007 Colgters PHID0O Colector PHID0D Eolukhor PHI000 Colector PHID00 Collacheur PHI000
3 ] 1.0492.04.003 Pattagamima Hese fitting Schiloucholer Poramanguera Raccond pour tuyay
4 1 3.003.22.004 Valvala Vatve Vanfil Weshula Valve
5 1 4.005.21.011 OR 2068 OHing 068 Cring 2068 O 2068 Joint tofgue X8
& 1 4.008.12.007 Rondela Rame G3/E Copper wosher G3/8 “”“‘””“Ea”?f‘“m Arandsia de cobre G3/8 | Rondelle cubve G3/E
7 1 4.008.12.002 Rondeta Rame G1/4 Copperwosher Gl | Fupleruntetlegsicheibe | uondelo do cobve G/ | - Rondelle cuivie G1/4
a8 1 4.012.04.002 Roccondo G3/E Connection G348 Leiste G3/B Flate G338 Fiat (3318
§ 1 4.012.04.011 Roccorde | 4G Conneclion | 4G Letste 1140 Fiata 11405 Filel | /4G




Valvola di regolazione Pressione 150Bar

Pressure unloader valve 150Bar
Valve regulateur de presion 150Bar

FREERHEEEEERE® EEE

Druckregelventile 150Bar
Valvula regladores de presion 150Bar

-
L

Ny

S’
S
sy
. |
-
—
i
L

(P
o)

-
\

()
1

2.003.34.018 A

Pos. | Qufa Cod. TALIANO ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANCL FRANCAIS
1 ! 1.001.02.002 Racconda M20a3\E Connection MA0xINB Lethe M20INE Filerle MZDRINE | M20%3\B
2 1 1.001.02.024 Raccorda Connecion Leiste Flate Flet
3 | 100114010 | Roccords ol umand 5 | L Connection Sy hact 5 | tekie LINMIMIS MM | Telo LISMI.S WA | Flot L 48R 1.5 M
4 1 1.001.34.004 Dcchiello al 675 HEGAS Eyelet 216,75 INEGAS Enoplioch 1675 WEGAS | Argolo @14,75 IWE"GAS Oailiet @16.75 MEGAS
5 | 1.003.02.004 Rondelo edal 1x1.5 Washer adxl 1215 Unledegscheibe edxl 1 x1.5 Arandela edx]121.5 Rondede adzl 12,5
& 2 LoDs 22.007 Guarmigions aid Foaf P53 |  Goskel ol 4. 7587 7x5.3 Dichlung @14, Txaf 7253 | Guorricion al4. 77 7853 | Gamfure ald 7eael? Tx53
7 | 1.007.02.001 CHurodoee Shutter Diturador Wenschhuss Obhuateur
B8 1 1.o12. 12001 Tappo GIE" Cap GaE Deckel G3r8 Tapan G3/6" Bouchon G3/8°
Ll 1 1.02022.004 Coapo VBR Body VER Kepor VBR Cuerpo VER Coeps VBR
1o 1 1.025 12002 MoBa 15x1.4 Spuing 150 4 Feder 15204 Muebe |50 4 Remsort 15404
1" 1 1.025 12003 Maba @0, Fxsafrh2] Sping el 7 xeefeh2i Fecer a0, 7rxeafah?) Muebe ol Tueefe2i Ressort @0 7xae®and]
12 2 1.035.02.007 Doda ME MUl WE Wiuilesr ME Datla MB Ecrou M
13 1 1.037.02.007 Stelo VRE Stem VRE Spindel VRE Vaslogo VRE Tige VRE
14 | 2.050.14.002 Roccodo o Led - GHE | LConnection ef - G3E" Letite L 88 - G378 Filate L o8 - G3/8 Filal L @8 - G3/E
15 | 4.008.12.001 Rondelia Rame GIE Copper wosher G3/8 | UPISUniggeguichelbe | wondein de cobrs G38 | Rondete cuivre G3/B
16 I 4.011.12.001 $pino Flug Shacker Enchule Prie
17 1 9.003.02.007 kil Tenule TOTALSTOP | Spare sedl kil TOTALSTOP | Kil Dichlungen TOTALSTOR | ¥ cieres TOTALSTOP i




Scatola elettrica
Electric case Elektrokasten
boite électrique Caja eléctrica

(» :

20
27
21
29
22

23

24 ) [ 1 7 16)(26)( 92 )125)(6)(23)(23)(22)( 3 )(31)(12

2.031.04.148 .C



Pos. |Q.tG Code ITALIANO ENGLISH DEUTSCH EsPANOL FRANCAIS

1 ] 1.015.04.003 Ghiera Pglas Ferrule Pgl3s Iwinge Pglis Abrazodera Pglas Embout  Pglds

2 I 1.015.32.008 Ghiera G1/4 Ferruly Glfg Iwinge G1/4" Abratodera G Emboul G4

3 I LO1s32.0171 Ghiera Feruie Iwinge Abrazaders Embout

4 i 1.054.04.005 Copeichio UNHINDD Cevvar UNIOO Diescka UMINGD Topa UNINDD Couverche UNIIO0

5 I 1.078.04.043 Scatolo MH B MH Easten hH Cuja MH Boite MH

& I 1.087.04.073 Elicheta Lot Etlkedt Efiqueta Eiquatte

7 i 1.088.04.035 Cm&e:zﬁlﬁ @dx2.5 Powse cobla adic?.5 L6000 Enanﬁ&t:ﬁwzs Cubl&all:cig‘ﬁﬁaam.s Cakbia ulf;:ﬁ&,u&am_‘i
8 ! 1.08%.04.002 Saffa Sirup Elaue Estibo Etriar

7 i 1.093.04.108 ichama ﬁlm WMHZ051 | elecing wmmlmm1 Eﬂ"ﬁ%mﬁ'}ﬂ"&“ alacing gum?g&nu MH3061 [schéma fﬁﬁm WAHA0ET
10 I 1.157.08.007 Ammordinealon L 40 Cution L 40 Dérmpler L &0 Ameriguader L 40 Amortiseur L 40

1n I 2.008.02.002 Pressostolo 52 preswee gouge 52 Dreckschofter 52 Prescstolo 52 Prassostal §2

12 I 2.020.04.037 Cava TR-HT PHIDOD Cable Kabsal Cable Coble

13 I 2.020.14.125 Cava selico 1=100 Powes coble L=200 Enprgies kabel L=200 Coble slechico L=300 Coble slectique L=200
14 I 301302002 Pressostofo G/ PIZS | presswre gouge G/4 PI25 | Drockschofer G144 P25 Presostalo G1 /4 PES Pressostal G1/4 PI25
15 i 3.024.02.033 Seheda eleilionica mes13] Bectonic Board mec1d | Beklronichekare meeld | Tofelo eideianics mec 13 | Core dlectonique mecld
14 I 3.030.02.005 Livaliostcle Lorvedier Miveskacior Hivesleur

17 I 4.001.04.007 Guarnigiona a5 L=720 Gaskel @5 L=720 Verpenag a5 L=720 Guarricién @ L=720 Gamidure a5 L=720
18 2 df,m‘}l, Wite Mdxs UMNISF33 Sorew Mdas UNISP33 Scheauben Mdxd UMISF33 Tomsdlo Mdxé UMIS33 Wis MAxé UMISPI3

19 4 4.002.92.001 Vile outafilettante 3.5x19 | Sel-tapping Sorew 35015 | Seischnaidendachroub | Tomilo guladlocante vis autofietand 3.5¢19
20 | 2 4.002.94.009 Vite 39x13 AB UNIGPSS | Screw 3.9x13 AB UMgess | SCHoubendBXIIAR | roming 39013 ABUNISSS | Vis 39x13 AB UNIEPSS
O I T T N il a7 Il N 7 S
22 2 4,.005.22.00¢9 OR 3024 Oring 3024 Chrirg 3024 OR 3024 Jaint togque 3024
23 3 4.008.02.001 Rondeila Mé UNIESS Wirsher M6 LNSSH3 Uy g Arandela Mé LNS583 Rondele M& UNIBSHI
24 I 4.026.02.007 Prewocove PG 135 Cable clomping PG 135 | Kobeldemme PG 13.5 Prersocobles PG 13,5 Sesre-clibie PG 135
25 3 4.028.04.002 Pressacovo PGT Cable clamping PG? Eabelkliemmea PG? Prersocables PG? Serre-céble PGF
24 i 4.025.04.004 PG 135 PG 1AS PG 135 PG 135 PG 135
v I 4.031.04.003 Tarmasiabe 30/150° Thesmestal 30/150° Thermestal 30/150° Tesmoalalo 30/150° Thermaiial 3071507
28 I 4.033.04.003 Morselic ad Clamp aé Elamme ad Prensito de syecion 86 Cober de senage a6
29 i 4.033.04.010 Meresatio Clamyg Elemme Pransilo o wiecion Coliesr chis Seiroge
30 1 4.033.04.024 Mttt dmm P Clamg &mm &8 Elarrirrie mim &P Prensita. de secion §MM | coser de serage gmm &P
n i 4.040.04.007 Bobmna Sedenoid Bancspule Bobing Bobine




Motopompa 15L 150Bar 400V 50Hz .

Motorpump 15L 150Bar 400V 50Hz
Motopompe 15L 150Bar 400V 50Hz

@@00‘

Motorpumpe 15L 150Bar 400V 50Hz
Motobomba 15L 150Bar 400V 50Hz

3.006.

(&)
12.0

96 .B

Pos. (.10 Code ITALIANO ENGLISH DEUTSCH ESPANOL FRANCAIS
Hangia loto pompo Pump sice llonge MECTOD | Pumpe seillicher Aansch Reborde lobergl de ko Brde loferal de =21
1 ! 1.074.02.037 MEC 100 “257° 551 MEC 100 "84T Bomba MEC 10 ~351° MEC 100 “54T°
2 ] 1.131.02.007 Mozzo G100 [a30) Hulbs G100 (@30 Nobe G100 |a3)) Cubo G100 (230) Movew G100 (830)
3 1 1.131.02.008 maozro G100 [a24 L=31) Hub G100 {a24 1=31] Habe GI |e24 L=31) Cubo GI0D (224 1=31) Maoyew G100 [a24 L=31}
4 1 1.157.02.001 Ammorizzatone Cushion Dampher Amoriguodos Amoisseur
5 1 3.002.12.038 Moloee Elefiico Mac |00 Blechic Molor Mec100 | Bekiromolor Mec 100 400V | Molor Béciico MeciBD | Maleur eckigue Mec 100
Akt 00V 50Mz (BS] 400V 50z [BS) 50Mz (BS] ADDY 50Hz [B5) 00V T (B3]
5.1 1 2.017.02.030 Conler Monlalo MEC 100 | Assermibled Guard MEC 100| Montieries Gehduse MEC | Ensomblade Carler MEC | Caorler assambié MEC 100
" ¥ S A0 Mz 00 50Hz 100 4000V E0Mz 100 400VEIHE SO0V EIM
52 | 1.074.02.008 | Flangla posteriore MEC1X0 | back hange MECI00 Rilcksatiger mansch Reborde frasern MEC100 fricle oeier MEC100
53 ! 4.016.02.005 | Cuicinelio SKF 6206-27 C3 | Bearing SKF 6206-27 C3 | Kugellager SKF 620637 €3 | Rodamente sKFSX06TE | pougement SKF 620422 €3
54 1 4.049 12002 Analio §304 Ring 6204 Ring &304 Anllc 6204 Bague 5204
55 1 2.014.02.052 Albeto Premoniato MI00 | Preossembled shall MI00 | Vormonbere wella M100 Preensu::mm:ldaﬂe MI0D | Préossembdd arone M 00
L. 00V 50HZ [MAH] 400V 50z [MH) 00V 50HE [MH] 400V S0HE [MH) 400V 50H [MH]
56 | 1 1.074.02.036 | Pangio anferiore MECI00 | Front flange MEC100 | Forderer Flansch MECI00 | MEROie delonters Biridle Gvarit MEC100
57 1 4.016.02.010 Cuscinato SEF 800522 C3 Bearing SKF 6009-22 C3 Kugeboger SKF 4009-21 T3 |Rodamienio SKF 4009-21 C3| Roulement SKF 6007-22 C3
58 8 4.002.12.008 Vite MAXZS UNISF3 Scraw MEXZS UINISPS) Schrauben MAex2S UNISTI) Tornilo MAx2S UNIST3) Vi MGR25 UMISFI
1 301512087 Pomgo HCIAD 13140 1408 | Pump HCIT0 13-140 1408 | Pump HC370 13140 1408 | Bomibo HCIP0 13-140 1408 | Pompe BC370 13-141 1408
Giunfo @24-230 MECT0 | Coupling e24-230 MECID0 Eupplung e24-a30 Acoplomiento @24-a30 Accoupbement gl4-ad)
7 ! 3.055.02.004 P st TEC 100 "S5 AECTO0 551 MEC 100 *547°
8 1 4.002.11.002 Vite MEx25 UNISY3) Screw MBE25 UNISS) Schiauben MAx25 UMISRI) Tornilo MEX25 UNIS?3) Vs MBx25 LMISY3I
1 4.002.14.020 Wite M0 UNISTII Screw M&ZD UNIS?ET | Schiauben M&x20 UNISPIL | Tornille M4x20 UNISP3I Wi MBx20 UMNESP31
10 | 4.008.52.001 Rondela di sicurezza Mé Salaty washer Mé Sicherhelts Schaiba Mé | Aroncelo de seguridod Mé | Rondels de sieléd Mé
n 1 4.021.02.004 | CNoveNaBOUNGERS | oy peruaD UNMED4-A | KedBxTx3OUNISS0S-A | Chovedn Bx7x30 UNIGSO4-A | Clavele Bi7x30 UNIGSOL-A




e

kruger.es

KRUGER TECHNOLOGY S.L.
B-82526583
Poligono Agustinos C/G Parcela B2
31013 Pamplona (Navarra) - ESPANA
+34 948 343 393 - info@kruger.es - www.kruger.es



	DES-KH17013CP-13.pdf
	KH17013CP-1.pdf
	KH17013CP-2.pdf
	KH17013CP-3.pdf
	KH17013CP-4.pdf
	KH17013CP-5.pdf
	KH17013CP-6.pdf
	KH17013CP-7.pdf
	KH17013CP-8.pdf
	KH17013CP-9.pdf
	KH17013CP-10.pdf
	KH17013CP-11.pdf
	KH17013CP-12.pdf

